
This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

	 STAATSKOERANT, 8 Desember 2023� No. 49833    207

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT

NO.  4166� 8 December 2023

                                                                      GOVERNMENT GAZETTE   

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT 

 

No. R.   

 

CONVENTION ON THE INTERNATIONAL RECOGNITION OF RIGHTS IN 

AIRCRAFT ACT, 1993 (ACT No. 59 OF 1993) 
 

FIFTH AMENDMENT OF THE MORTGAGING OF AIRCRAFT REGULATIONS, 2023 

 

NOTICE FOR EXTENSION  TO THE PUBLIC FOR THE SUBMISSION OF  COMMENT AND 
PRESENTATION  ON THE FIFTH AMENDMENT OF THE MORTGAGING OF AIRCRAFT 

REGULATIONS, 2023 
 

Please note that the closing date for the submission of written comments and presentation for the increase 

of fees in terms of the Fifth Amendment of the Mortgaging of Aircraft Regulations published in  Government 

Gazette No. 49732 on 17 November 2023 is hereby extended to 17 January 2024.  

 

All interested persons are hereby invited to submit written comment to:  

 

THE DIRECTOR OF CIVIL AVIATION 
 

Attention: Mr Nhlanhla Jali  Private Bag x73 

Halfway House 

1685 

or Hand deliver to: 

    Ikhaya Lokundiza 

Building 16 Treur Close 

Waterfall Park  

Bekker Road  

Midrand 

1682 

 

Email to:    JaliN@caa.co.za or 

 to Mabasop@caa.co.za 


